Case 8:11-bk-17646-TA Doc 1 Filed 05/31/11 Entered 05/31/11 08:19:10 Desc

B1 (Official Form 1) (4/10)	<u> Main</u>	Documen	t Pag	<u>e 1 of 3</u>			
United States Bankruptcy Court				VOLUNTARY PETITION			
Name of Debtor (if individual, enter Last, First, Middle):				Name of Joint Debtor (Spouse) (Last, First, Middle):			
PBJT935927 2008 Investments LLC All Other Names used by the Debtor in the last 8 years (include married, maiden, and trade names):				All Other Names used by the Joint Debtor in the last 8 years (include married, maiden, and trade names):			
Last four digits of Soc. Sec. or Individual-Taxpayer I.D (if more than one, state all): 95-3752630	. (ITIN)/Com	plete EIN		Last four digits of Soc. Sec. or Individual-Taxpayer I.D. (ITIN)/Complete EIN (if more than one, state all):			
Street Address of Debtor (No. and Street, City, and Stat	le):		Street Addr	ess of Joint D	ebtor (No. and Stre	et, City, and Sta	ite):
7621 Reynolds Circle							
Huntington Beach, CA	ZIP C	ODE 92647		ZIP CODE			
County of Residence or of the Principal Place of Busine		002.02047	County of F	County of Residence or of the Principal Place of Business:			
Mailing Address of Debtor (if different from street addr		<del></del>	Mailing Ad	dress of laint	Debtor (if different	from street add	lness):
Manual Maness of Menor (II different from steer man	caa,		, viaming Au	aress 01 JOHN	Debioi (ii dinereii	tioni sieet auc	ucssj.
	ZIP CO	ODE				2	IP CODE
Location of Principal Assets of Business Debtor (if diffe	erent from stre	eet address above)				5	IP CODE
Type of Debtor	i -	Nature of Busin	ess	<del></del>	Chapter of Bank		
(Form of Organization) (Check one box.)		(Check one box	.)		the Petition is	Filed (Check o	one box.)
☐ Individual (includes Joint Debtors)  See Exhibit D on page 2 of this form.  Corporation (includes LLC and LLP)  Partnership  Other (If debtor is not one of the above entities,	Health Care Business     Single Asset Real Estate as of 11 U.S.C. § 101(51B)     Railroad   Stockbroker     Commodity Broker     Clearing Bank     Other     Real estate		e as defined in	Ch	Chapter 7 ☐ Chapter 15 Petition 1 ☐ Chapter 9 ☐ Recognition of a For ☐ Chapter 11 ☐ Chapter 12 ☐ Chapter 15 Petition 0 ☐ Chapter 13 ☐ Recognition of a For Nonmain Proceeding		of a Foreign eding Petition for of a Foreign
check this box and state type of entity below.)				Nature of Debts			<del></del>
			(Check one box.)				
	Tax-Exempt Enti (Check box, if applica  Debtor is a tax-exempt o under Title 26 of the Uni Code (the Internal Reven			ble.)  Debts are primarily consumer debts, defined in 11 U.S.C.  rganization ited States  Debts are primarily business debts.  § 101(8) as "incurred by an individual primarily for a			
Filing Fee (Check one box	c.)		Check one		Chapter 11 I	Debtors	
Full Filing Fee attached.			☐ Debto	r is a small bu	siness debtor as de		
Filing Fee to be paid in installments (applicable to individuals only). Must attach signed application for the court's consideration certifying that the debtor is unable to pay fee except in installments. Rule 1006(b). See Official Form 3A.  Filing Fee waiver requested (applicable to chapter 7 individuals only). Must attach signed application for the court's consideration. See Official Form 3B.				□ Debtor is not a small business debtor as defined in 11 U.S.C. § 101(51D).  Check if:      □ Debtor's aggregate noncontingent liquidated debts (excluding debts owed to insiders or affiliates) are less than \$2,343,300 (amount subject to adjustment on 4/01/13 and every three years thereafter).  Check all applicable boxes:      □ A plan is being filed with this petition.  Acceptances of the plan were solicited prepetition from one or more classes of creditors, in accordance with 11 U.S.C. § 1126(b).			
Debtor estimates that funds will be available for distribution to unsecured creditors.  Debtor estimates that, after any exempt property is excluded and administrative expenses paid, there will be no funds available for distribution to unsecured creditors.							
1-49 50-99 100-199 200-999	1,000- 5,000	5,001- 1	0,001-	25,001- 50,000	50,001- 100,000	Over 100,000	
\$50,000 \$50,001 to \$100,001 to \$500,001 to \$1 to \$1 million	2 \$1,000,001 to \$10 million	\$10,000,001 S to \$50 to	50,000,001 5100	 \$100,000,001 to \$500 million	\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion	More than	
\$0 to \$50,001 to \$100,001 to \$500,001 \$ \$50,000 \$100,000 \$500,000 to \$1	<b>☑</b> \$1,000,001 to \$10 million	\$10,000,001 S to \$50 to	50,000,001 5 \$100		\$500,000,001 to \$1 billion	More than	

Case 8:11-bk-17646-TA Doc 1 Filed 05/31/11 Entered 05/31/11 08:19:10 Desc

B1 (Official Form	Main Document	Page 2 of 3	Page 2		
Voluntary Petition (This page must be completed and filed in every case.)		Name of Debtor(s): PBJT935927 2008 Investments	LLC		
(Ints page	All Prior Bankruptcy Cases Filed Within Last 8 Y				
	None	Case Number:	Date Filed:		
Location Where Filed:	D. Carrier and M.	Case Number:	Date Filed:		
Name of Debtor:	Pending Bankruptcy Case Filed by any Spouse, Partner, or Affil:	lliate of this Debtor (If more than one, attach a Case Number:	additional sheet.)  Date Filed:		
District:		Relationship:	Judge:		
District.					
with the Securition	Exhibit A  d if debtor is required to file periodic reports (e.g., forms 10K and 10Q) ies and Exchange Commission pursuant to Section 13 or 15(d) of the large Act of 1934 and is requesting relief under chapter 11.)	Exhibit (To be completed if debt whose debts are primarily  I, the attorney for the petitioner named in have informed the petitioner that [he or she] or 13 of title 11, United States Code, and hav each such chapter. I further certify that I he required by 11 U.S.C. § 342(b).	tor is an individual ly consumer debts.)  the foregoing petition, declare that I ] may proceed under chapter 7, 11, 12, we explained the relief available under		
Exhibit A	is attached and made a part of this petition.	X Signature of Attornay for Debtar(s)			
		Signature of Attorney for Debtor(s)	(Date)		
<u> </u>	Exhibit own or have possession of any property that poses or is alleged to pose a Exhibit C is attached and made a part of this petition.		iblic health or safety?		
	Exhibit	n			
and a complete					
	d by every individual debtor. If a joint petition is filed, each spouse must	•			
Exhibit I	D completed and signed by the debtor is attached and made a part of this	petition.			
If this is a joint po	etition:				
Exhibit D	O also completed and signed by the joint debtor is attached and made a pa	art of this petition.			
	Information Regarding t				
e	(Check any appli- Debtor has been domiciled or has had a residence, principal place of preceding the date of this petition or for a longer part of such 180 days	icable box.) of business, or principal assets in this District	for 180 days immediately		
	There is a bankruptcy case concerning debtor's affiliate, general partner	er, or partnership pending in this District.			
	Debtor is a debtor in a foreign proceeding and has its principal place of business or principal assets in the United States in this District, or has no principal place of business or assets in the United States but is a defendant in an action or proceeding [in a federal or state court] in this District, or the interests of the parties will be served in regard to the relief sought in this District.				
	Certification by a Debtor Who Resides a (Check all applica				
	Landlord has a judgment against the debtor for possession of debtor	t's residence. (If box checked, complete the fo	ollowing.)		
		(Name of landlord that obtained judgment)			
		(Address of landlord)	<del></del>		
	Debtor claims that under applicable nonbankruptcy law, there are ci- entire monetary default that gave rise to the judgment for possession				
	Debtor has included with this petition the deposit with the court of a of the petition.	my rent that would become due during the 30-	day period after the filing		
	Debtor certifies that he/she has served the Landlord with this certification. (11 U.S.C. § 362(I)).				

	Official Form) (4/10)	Pago 3			
	luntary Petition is page must be completed and filed in every case.]	PBJ1935927 2008 Investments LLC			
	Signa				
<del>                                     </del>	Signature(s) of Debtor(s) (Individual/Joint)	Signature of a Foreign Representative			
1 de	clare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this pedition is true	I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this petition is			
[If	correct, petitioner is an individual whose debts are primarily consumer debts and has	true and correct, that I am the foreign representative of a debtar in a fareign proceeding, and that I am authorized to file this petition.			
or l	ten to file under chapter 7] I am oware that I may proceed under chapter 7, 11, 12 3 of this 11, United States Code, understand the relief avoilable under each such	(Check only one box.)			
	nier, and choose to proceed under chapter 7.	I request relief in necordance with chapter 15 of title 11, United States Code.			
	to attemey represents me and no bankruptcy polition preparer signs the position] I to betained and read the notice required by 11 U.S.C. § 342(b).	Certified copies of the documents required by 11 U.S.C. § 1515 are statched.			
	quest relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11. United States Code, iffied in this petition.	Pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 1511. I request relief in accordance with the chapter of title 11 specified in this petition. A certified copy of the order granting recognition of the foreign main proceeding is attached.			
x		x			
	Signature of Debtor	(Signature of Percian Representative)			
Х	Signature of Joint Debtor	(Printed Name of Foreign Representative)			
	Telephone Number (if not represented by attorney)	Date			
	Date				
	Orela Signature of Attorney	Signature of Nov-Attorney Bankruptcy Pelition Preparer			
X	1 Miles	I declare under penalty of perjury that: (1) I am a bankraptcy pelition preparer as			
1	Signature of Attorney for Debton(s) David G Epstein	defined in 11 U.S.C. § 110; (2) I prepared this document for compensation and have provided the debtor with a copy of this document and the notices and information			
	Printed Name of Attamay for Debtor(s)	required under 11 U.S.C. §§ 110(b), 110(h), and 342(b); and, (3) if rules or guidelines have been promulgated pursuant to 11 U.S.C. § 110(h) setting n			
	Firm Name The David Epstein Law Firm	maximum fee for services chargeable by bankruptcy petition preparers, I have given the debtor notice of the maximum amount before preparing any document for filing for a debtor or accepting any fee from the debtor, as required in that section.  Official Porm 19 is attached.			
	්ප්ර් ප්රාය 4858, Laguna Beach, CA 92652-4858	Official Chiles in Islandica.			
	Telephone Number 05/30/11	Printed Name and title, if any, of Bankruptey Petition Preparer			
	Date .	Social-Security number (If the bankruptoy perition preparer is not an			
*In a case in which § 707(b)(4)(D) applies, this signature also constitutes a certification that the attenney has no knowledge after an inquiry that the information in the schedules is incorrect.		individual, state the Social-Security number of the officer, principal, responsible person or paraner of the bankruptey perition preparer.) (Required by 11 U.S.C. § 110.)			
-	Signature of Debtor (Corporation/Partnership)				
I declare under penalty of perjury that the information provided in this petition is true		Address			
and dobte	correct, and that I have been authorized to file this petition on behalf of the	х			
The Code	debies requests the reliar in accordance with the chapter of title 11, United States effectived in this petition	Date			
x	- Contraction	Signature of bankruptcy petition preparer or officer, principal, responsible person.			
	Signature of Authorized Individual Paul C Bissin	or partner whose Social-Security number is provided above.			
	Righted Name of Authorized Individual	Names and Social-Security numbers of all other Individuals who prepared to assisted in preparing this document unless the bankruptcy petition preparer is not an			
	5/36/Authorized Individual	Individual,			
	Date	If more than one person prepared this document, attach additional sheets conforming to the appropriate official form for each person.			
		A bankruptcy petition preparer's failure to comply with the provisions of title 11 and the Federal Rules of Bankruptcy Procedure may result in fines or imprisonment or both, 11 U.S.C. § 110: 18 U.S.C. § 156.			

B 4 (Official Form 4) (12/07)

## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

In re PBJT93	5927 2008 Investments L	<u>LC</u> ,		
	Debtor		Chapter 11	
LIS	T OF CREDITORS H	OLDING 20 LARGI	EST UNSECURED CI	LAIMS
prepared in ac The list does r § 101, or (2) s places the cre- creditors hold child's parent	wing is the list of the debte cordance with Fed. R. Barnot include (1) persons where cured creditors unless the ditor among the holders of ing the 20 largest unsecuror guardian, such as "A.B. See, 11 U.S.C. §112 and F.	nkr. P. 1007(d) for filing to come within the define value of the collateral fithe 20 largest unsecured claims, state the child, a minor child, by John	g in this chapter 11 [or chition of "insider" set forth is such that the unsecured chairs. If a minor child d's initials and the name and Doe, guardian." Do not o	apter 9] case. In in 11 U.S.C. I deficiency is one of the and address of the
(1)	(2)	(3)	(4)	(5)
Name of creditor and complete mailing address, including zip code See attached sheets	Name, telephone number and complete mailing address, including zip code, of employee, agent, or department of creditor familiar with claim who may be contacted	Nature of claim (trade debt, bank loan, government contract, etc.)	Indicate if claim is contingent, unliquidated, state value disputed or subject to setoff	Amount of claim [if secured also : of security]
Date: _				

[Declaration as in Form 2]

## PBJT936927 2008 Investments LLC

## List of Creditors Holding 20 Largest Unsecured Claims

	Etholovee or Agen Gamiliar Vito Galling	Onn	Goningent Goningent Uhlgulatek dieplied on augiestio	A Claim
Randy Record 890 N. Lyon Avenue San Jacinto, CA 92582	Randy Record	Site Maintenance	Nọ	\$10,600
John Mansperger 1969 Brillance Lane San Jacinto, CA 92582	John Mansperger	Site Security	No	\$10,000
Callahan & Blaine 3 Hutton Centre Drive 9 <sup>th</sup> fl Santa Ana, CA 92707	Mr. Blaine	Legal Services	Unliquidated	\$60,000

I declare under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.

May 31, 2011

Paul C Bissin Managing Member